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BMTpAT A1 NPOXOLKEHHSA MiLCYMKOBOI aTecTauii (34a4i Aep>XXaBHUX iCNUTIB Ta
3axu1CTy KBaniikayiiHoi po6oTn)

CrartTi BATpaT Ta
HaAX04XKeHb

OnnaTta npaui HayKoBoO-
nefaroriyHoro
nepcoHany :
HapaxyBaHHs, 22 %

BcbOro 3 HapaxyBaHHSIM

"ocnogapcbki BUTPATH
HaBuanbHi BuTpaTy

IHoekC iHQAALIT 3a 2023
piK 5,1%

KaniTtasnbHi BUTpaTy

Bcboro BapTiCThb ,MpH.

"onoBHUIA ByxranTtep

MpoBigHWiA eKoHOMICT

KinbkKicTb
rofvH (3 ITap.po3. 301.05.24 -3195 rpH) Cyma,rpH
4 3195 298,73 1194,92

rpH.*9,35%

262,88

1457,80

378,97
102,29

60,94

200,00

2200,00
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